Player
Craig Kimbrel
Johnny Venters
Joakim Soria
Aroldis Chapman
Blake Treinen

Jason Girilli
Joakim Soria
Sean Doolittle

Jonathan Papelbon

Saves
68
62
58
57
57

56
56
55
54

Year
2017
2011
2014
2014
2018

2015
2014
2018
2008

Manager
robwrjr
whitneylester
bbfan
wwhelan
DinerMike

akindian
bbfan
SGTD

dbrown



Player Wins Year Manager
Matt Strahm 23 2018 porthos
Matt Strahm 19 2018 kIx22



Player Losses Year Manager



Player
Matt Strahm
Matt Strahm

Sean Doolittle

K's
341
322
112

Year
2018
2018
2018

Manager
porthos
kIx22
SGTD



Player ERA Year Manager

Sean Doolittle 0.89 2018 SGTD



Player WHIP Year Manager

Sean Doolittle 0.73 2018 SGTD



